FINDINGS BOOKLET
2025
CAPE TOWN
021 551 2066
GERMISTON
011 334 6263
DURBAN
031 303 5402

TUBING
NB: Tubing is not annealed
TYPE CODE
OUTER DIAMETER
(MM)
WALL THICKNESS
(MM)
LENGTH (CM) GRAMS (G)
STERLING
SILVER FULL
ROUND RODS
ST
2.00 0.55
30.00
+- 6.00
3.00 0.50 +- 10.00
4.00 0.60 +- 15.00
5.00 0.75 +- 27.00
6.00 0.70 +- 34.00
FULL ROUND WIRE
Please ask your Sales Executive about our Half Wire availability
To calculate grams of wire: L x Diameter2 x0.785 x density*/1000 = grams
*Sold per kg only
TYPE CODE THICKNESS (MM) GRAMS (G)
STERLING SILVER SWF
0.50 2.06G/M
0.60 2.97G/M
0.70 4.04G/M
0.80 5.28G/M
0.90 6.68G/M
1.00 8.25G/M
1.20 11.88G/M
1.50 18.56G/M
2.00 33.00G/M
2.50 51.56G/M
3.00 74.25G/M
ARGENTIUM SILVER ASW
0.80 5.28G/M
1.00 8.25G/M
1.20 11.88G/M
*COPPER W0059-COP
0.80 4.50G/M
1.00 7.04G/M
1.50 15.87G/M
2.00 28.57G/M
17
WIRE, TUBING & PLATE
TYPE CODE THICKNESS (MM) GRAMS (G)
*BRASS W0059-BRAS
0.80 4.27G/M
1.00 6.71G/M
1.50 15.15G/M
2.00 27.03G/M
3.00 62.5G/M
PLATE
CPM standard plate dimensions are (W) 100mm x (L) 150mm.
*Also available in 100mm x 75mm plates
To calculate grams of wire: L x Diameter2 x0.785 x density*/1000 = grams
TYPE CODE THICKNESS (MM) GRAMS (G)
STERLING SILVER SPLATE
0.50 80G
0.70 111G
0.80 126G
1.00 160G
1.20 189G
1.50 237G
2.00 315G
*0.50 *40G
*0.80 *64G
*1.00 *80G
ARGENTIUM SILVER ASP
0.60 95G
0.80 126G
1.00 160G
1.20 195G
COPPER C0112
0.50 68G
0.60 81G
0.70 95G
0.80 108G
0.90 122G
1.00 135G
1.20 162G
18
WIRE, TUBING & PLATE
BRASS B0267
0.50 65G
0.70 92G
0.90 118G
1.00 131G
1.20 157G
DENSITY OF OUR STOCK METALS: ALL SILVER 10.5 | COPPER 8.96 | BRASS 8.73
Special made-to-order Wire & Plate (as well as Fine Silver): Please allow up to 4 weeks for delivery.
Special made-to-order Tubing: Please allow up to 4 weeks for delivery.
Clients to fill in special order form when placing special orders, and note that minimum orders may apply.
STOCK AVAILABILITY AND WIRE THICKNESSES MAY VARY, SO PLEASE CHECK
WITH US WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER. WE CAN MAKE SIZES NOT LISTED ABOVE
AS A SPECIAL ORDER:
A SPARKLING INNOVATION
THE FUTURE OF DIAMONDS
Lab-grown diamonds are created using advanced technology in laboratories that mimic natural
processes in high-pressure, high- temperature chambers or via chemical vapour deposition, resulting in
genuine, high-quality gems. Lab-grown diamonds have the identical chemical composition, optical
brilliance and physical durability as natural diamonds, with ethical and environmental benefits.
GRADING LAB-GROWN DIAMONDS
Lab-grown diamonds undergo rigorous evaluation. They are graded and certified by gemological
institutes using the same criteria as natural diamonds: the 4 Cs (carat, colour, clarity, and cut). Each
diamond has a unique serial number engraved on it’s girdle and receives an official certification for
authenticity and value.
THE SUSTAINABLE CHOICE
Lab-grown diamonds offer a minimising environmental impact compared to natural diamonds. They
require less energy and water to produce, do not involve mining, and are free from ethical concerns such
as human rights abuses or conflicts related to diamond mining. Lab-grown diamonds provide a
responsible and beautiful alternative to traditionally mined diamonds.
LAB DIAMONDS OUTSHINE NATURAL PRICES
Lab-grown diamonds allow customers to purchase larger and higher-quality gems for less. Advanced
technology and efficient production processes reduce prices, making high-quality diamonds accessible
to more customers. Now they can enjoy superior brilliance and size without compromising their budget.
Teomim Lab Diamonds has partnered with Cape Precious Metals to offer their clients digital access to
buying lab-grown diamonds on Labtradr. Labtradr is an e-commerce online and mobile portal where you
can search and view our extensive stock, place orders, receive detailed invoices, and get real-time order
updates.
For more information and how to get signed up, contact your CPM Sales Representative or contact
Teomim Lab Diamonds directly.
            079 171 3356
19
LAB GROWN DIAMONDS